
CATER ING
MENU

Proteins
Southern Style (Brown Gravy) Oxtails (One Size Only, Full Tray)

Braised Style  (Island Flavor) Oxtail (One Size Only, Full Tray)

BBQ Beef Ribs (MP Half Trays Only) 

Brown Gravy Beef Ribs (MP Half Trays Only) 

Meatloaf Beef BBQ or Brown Gravy (One Size Only) 

Meatballs (One Size Only) 

Smothered Turkey Wings (Full Tray Only) 

BBQ Turkey Wings (Full Tray Only)

Honey BBQ Spare Ribs (One Size Only)

Fried Chicken Wings (only) Half Tray(40)/Full Tray(80) 

BBQ Chicken Wings (only) Half Tray(40)/Full Tray(80) 

Whiting Half Tray(40)/Full Tray(80) 

Baked Salmon One Size (10)

Baked
Corn Bread

Peach Cobbler

PRICE

$50.00

$80.00

$350.00 

$350.00

$275.00 

$275.00 

$145.00 

$145.00 

$135.00 

$140.00 

$125.00

$90.00/$180.00

$95.00/$185.00

$100.00/$180.00

$200.00

Pasta
Baked Ziti Meatless

Baked Ziti Ground Beef

Baked Ziti Ground Turkey

Lasagna Meatless

Lasagna Ground Turkey

Lasagna Ground Beef

HALF

$80.00

$90.00

$90.00

$80.00

$90.00

$90.00

FULL

$130.00

$150.00

$140.00

$130.00

$140.00

$150.00

Sides
Six Cheese Macaroni

Sweet Meekz Candied Yams

Collard Greens

String Beans

Buttery Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Savory Sweet Corn

White Rice

HALF

$80.00
ONE SIZE

$65.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00
ONE SIZE

FULL

$120.00

$90.0

$100.00

$110.00

$110.00

$100.00

$40.00

Cold Sides
Good Lil’ Eggs (50)

Macaroni Salad with Tuna

Potato Salad

Cold Pasta Salad

ONE SIZE

$100.00

$75.00

$80.00

$70.00

ONE SIZE
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